electric stacker Parts List 250222

For more spare parts, please contact us. Thank you very much!

1 ABS200-732000-000 Battery cable set(ZEFEitBEBLi4H)

2 ABS200-730000-000 Battery assy(EfitAS)

3 ABS300-730000-000 Battery assy(EHithAS)

4 AD200-790000-000 Power cable group(ESEBIRESH )
5 AB200-700006-000 Emergency stop switch(Z{EHX)
6 AD200-704000-000 Cable(HrEEFFXEESE)

7 QDO051-520030-G00 Contactor(¥&ft28

8 FU-425A-G00 Fuse(Jakfr28)

9 ADS200-720010-G00 Controller(=%28)

10 AD200-701000-000 Drive motor cable(Z=3 |EB#EE45)
11 AB200-110000-G00 Drive motor(Z5|EE#l)

12 AD200-702000-000 Pump motor cableGHZREEHIEFESE)
13 AD200-703000-000 Pump motor cableGHZREEHaFEEE)
14 AD120-610000-001 Hydraulic power unit

15 AD200-610000-001 Hydraulic power unit

16 ADS200-700030-000 Height detection switch 1(SE&UFFX1)
17 ADS200-700400-500 Limit switch(EFPRAIFFX)

18 ADS200-230000-000 Handle assy(FHELiEA%)

19 AD200-706000-001 Handle harness(FHRZLER)

20 AB200-707000-000 Interlock switch(B8iFF*<20)
21 12DEA-521000-G00 840 Meter(840{¢K)

22 AEBS200-701000-000 Key switch($BRLFFXEF%)

23 AB200-110000-G00 Drive motor(Z=5 |E8#/1)

24 ABS200-114000-G00 Brake(FBHLHIENES)

25 AD200-610000-001 Hydraulic power unit(&/E&7T)
26 AD200-710000-000 Main harness(ZE85%:R)

27 AID200-710000-000 Main harness(ZE5%:5R)

28 R450-700200-000 Horn(EBMIU\)

29 JD201S-G00 Relay(4*FE2§

30 ADS200-720010-G00 Controller(¥#28)

31 QDO051-520030-G00 Contactor(¥&ft2g

32 AD205-720002-000 Radiating plate(BFA# )

33 ADS205-720005-000 COMBI ACX Controller(COMBI ACX#z=#128)
34 FU-425A-G00 Fuse(¥3Hr28)

35 ADS205-720001-000 B copper strip(B £@2%)

36 G0097P1-000006-00 Washer 6(3&6)

37 G000093-000006-00 Washer 6(#]6)

38 G005783-006018-00 Bolt M6x18

39 QDO051-520030-G00 Contactor(¥&ft2g

40 G0097P1-000008-00 Washer 8(3&8)

41 G000093-000008-00 Washer 8(3&8)

42 G006170-000008-00 Nut 8(4££38)

43 G0097P1-000005-00 Washer 5(#]5)

44 G000093-000005-00 Washer 5(#&5)

45 G000818-005010-00 Screw M5x10(#2£TM5x10)




46 4300531001 Screw (12%])

47 AD200-720002-000 Radiating plate (B4R )
48 ADS200-720010-G00 Controller(3=#I28)

49 G0097P1-000006-00 Washer 6(#]6)

50 G000093-000006-00 Washer 6(#]6)

51 G005783-006018-00 Bolt M6x18(#Z#2M6x18 )
52 30PHD-721101-G00 Fuse bracket(}akfggsZZ8)
53 FU-425A-G00 Fuse({3kr28)

54 G0097P1-000008-00 Washer 8(#]8)

55 G000093-000008-00 Washer 8(#]8)

56 G006170-000008-00 Nut 8(4££38)

57 GT070P1-004016-00 Screw M4x16(42£TM4x16)
58 R450-700200-000 Horn(EBMIN\)

59 G005783-008018-00 Bolt M8x18(#Zt2M8x18)
60 JD201S-G0O0 Relay(4£F82824 V)

61 G000818-004010-00 Screw M4x10(#25TM4x10)
62 QD051-520030-G00 Contactor(#fit28S W180/24 )
63 G0097P1-000005-00 Washer 5(#&5)

64 G000093-000005-00 Washer 5(#&]5)

65 G000818-005010-00 Screw M5x10(#8£TM5x10)
66 12DEA-521000-G00 840 display(840{%)
67 ADS205-720007-000 MDI-CAN display(MDI-CAN {3&)
68 G000818-005010-00 Screw M5x10(4#82£JM5x10 )
69 G000093-000005-00 Washer 5(#]5)

70 AB200-700006-000 Emergency stop switch(Z{EHX)
71 AEBS200-701000-000 Key switch($BRLFFXLEk)
72 G005783-006010-00 Bolt M6x10(#Z#&M6x10 )
73 G000093-000006-00 Washer 6(3&6)

74 G0097P1-000006-00 Washer 6(3]6)

75 ADS200-700008-000 Bracket(FFrZ&2EtR)

76 G005783-006012-00 Bolt M6x12(#Z#2M6x12 )
77 ADS200-700003-000 Bracket(3ZZ8)

78 ADS200-700007-000 Bracket(FF%13228)

79 G005783-008018-00 Bolt M8x18(#£t&M8x18 )
80 G000093-000008-00 Washer 8(#]8)

81 G0097P1-000008-00 Washer 8(#&8)

82 ABS200-700030-000 The socket bracket(fHEESZZE)
83 NCM00040.001 Motor 2.2kW(EE#12.2kW )
84 NCMO00044.001 Motor 3.0kW(EE#13.0kW )
85 Q26074090 Bolt 6x40(P97<F1R1£6x40)
86 ECO03DAA0645 Bolt(1&t2)

87 60410600 Coupling (BX3#28)

88 NCJ00025.000 Coupling(BX3#28)

89 NCFB1060.000 Screw plug(t&i&G1/4" )
90 S515G02KELO3 Valve block(F M EER)
91 F7370935 Control valve(5i7iE)
92 F7371535 Control valve(571E)




93 F749004 Screw plug(FSiEiEE)
94 F733006250 Relief valve(i&iiiiE)

95 F732005 Retaining valve(E2[){&])
96 F749001 Screw plug(FBRAIRIRE)
97 NC200085.000 Proportional solenoidvalve(Et5IHEE)
98 EC114268 Sealing ring(RIZEFE)
99 ES52301105B Return tube([E;HE)
100 EC10912.50008 Pump(i55e3R)

101 EC10913.15008 Pump(i553R)

102 EC009080 Washer 8(#]8)

103 ECO03DAA0895 Bolt M8x95(7 AtRiEM8x95)
104 ES524AA075 Suction tube(I&;HE)
105 ES5063500001 Suction filter(ENTERE)
106 49107500 Tank cap(GHIfEss )

107 NC900098.004 TankGH#E)

108 NCFB1083.000 Screw plug(BUHEG1/2)
109 ECO03DAA0825 Bolt M8x25(1Z1£M8x25 )
110 M32050029-000 Mounting flange(Z%5£=)
111 AD200-602000-000 Pipe assy(FREE\AL)
112 ADS200-600003-000 Pipe clip(&3£)

113 G0097P1-000006-00 Washer 6(3&6)

114 G000093-000006-00 Washer 6(3&6)

115 G005783-006030-00 Bolt M6x30(#2#£M6x30 )
116 AD200-601000-001 Hose assy(BRE = 6k)
117 AD200-600004-000 Angle coupling(EfB#EL)
118 AD200-600003-000 Straight joint(EiE#zk)
119 J000982-000022-00 Washer 22(#E22)
120 AD120-610000-001 Hydraulic power unit
121 AD200-610000-001 Hydraulic power unit
122 AD200-600001-001 Bracket(zZ8)

123 G0097P1-000008-00 Washer 8(#&8)

124 G000093-000008-00 Washer 8(3&8)

125 G005783-008022-00 Bolt M8x22(#Z#2M8x22)
126 G0097P1-000010-00 Washer 10(ZE10)
127 G000093-000010-00 Washer 10(ZE&10)
128 G005783-010025-00 Bolt M10x25(12t2M10x25)
129 ADSP120-620001-000 FilterGHR)

130 AD200-621000-000 Tank(H#8)

131 N163-340002-000 Magnet(f4EK)

132 J000982-000014-00 Washer 14(ZE14)
133 J001001-0141P5-00 Plug M14x1.5(822 M14x1.5)
134 G000068-006010-00 Screw M6x10(42£JM6x10 )
135 AMD100-600002-000 Rubber mat (i)
136 AD200-602000-000 Pipe assy(FREE\AL)
137 ADS200-600003-000 Pipe clip(&3% )

138 G000093-000006-00 Washer 6(3&6)

139 G005783-006030-00 Bolt M6x30(#2#£M6x30 )




140 AD200-601000-000 Hose assy(lRE S AK)
141 ADS200-600002-000 Straight joint(EiE#zk)
142 J000982-000014-00 Washer 14(ZE14)
143 G006177-000008-00 Nut M8(#ZEM8 )

144 AD200-600001-000 Bracket(3ZZ8)

145 G005783-006012-00 Bolt M6x12(#Z#2M6x12 )
146 AMD100-600100-000 Shock pad(iEE#H)
147 G005783-010030-00 Bolt M10x30(#2t&M10x30 )
148 G000093-000010-00 Washer 10(ZE10)
149 AD120-610000-000 Hydraulic power unit See
150 AD200-610000-000 Hydraulic power unit
151 AD200-600002-000 Rubber mat(#ZikE)
152 G006170-000006-00 Nut M6(#28M6 )

153 AEDS140-400001-000 Cushion(Z& )

154 ADS200-400002-000 Bolt M6(EE1Zt2M6)
155 AD200-401000-000 Battery cover(EB}iZ)
156 AEBS200-400005-000 Magnent(f#4EX)

157 GT070P1-006025-00 Screw M6x25(#Z£TM6x25 )
158 G000070-006016-00 Screw M6x16(H2£TM6x16 )
159 G000093-000006-00 Washer 6(3&6)

160 G0097P1-000006-00 Washer 6(3&6)

161 AB200-401002-000 Right cover(fG%R)

162 AB200-401001-000 Left cover(fiZ£2)

163 G005787-008016-00 Bolt M8x16(#Z1£M8x16)
164 AD200-400001-000 Cover(EH1E)

165 AD160-410000-000 Frame(Z2ZR)

166 AD200-410000-000 Frame(&ZR)

167 ADB160-410000-000 Frame(&ZR)

168 ADB200-410000-000 Frame(ZZR)

169 G006183-000005-00 Nut M5(#Z8M5 )

170 ABS200-401003-000 Pad (k)

171 GT070P2-005020-00 Screw M5x20(#2£TM5x20 )
172 RT500-400012-000 Clip nut M8(R={(tEZFM8)
173 G005782-016090-00 Bolt M16x90(#24M16x90 )
174 G000093-000016-00 Washer 16(2E&16 )
175 G0097P1-000016-00 Washer 16(Z&16)
176 AEDS140-000002-000 Upper adjusting pad(_ Ey@%Ey)
177 G0097P1-000014-00 Washer

178 G000093-000014-00 Washer

179 G005785-014055-01 Bolt

180 G006170-000016-00 Nut M16(#28M16 )
181 AEDS140-000001-000 Lower adjusting pad(TEZEEHY)
182 G000070-008016-00 Bolt M8x16(#Z#&M8x16 )
183 G000093-000008-00 Washer 8(3&38)

184 G0097P1-000008-00 Washer 8(3&38)

185 ADS200-400004-000 Detection plate(#Zil#R)
186 AEDS140-000003-000 Adjusting pad(AZEHR)




187 ADS200-400003-000 Detection plate(#Zil#R)

188 G000070-006016-00 Bolt M6x16(#Z12M6x16 )

189 G0097P1-000006-00 Washer 6(3&6)

190 G000093-000006-00 Washer 6(#]6)

191 AD160-400002-501 Detection plate(#&ilt)

192 AMB150-312000-000 Load wheel assy(i&E# 2\ k)
193 AMD100-320000-000 Load wheel assy(i&E# /2 k)
194 AEBS200-311002-000 Dust cap(BF4ss )

195 AMB150-312003-000 Shaft sleeve((#iE)

196 GT00276-0006006-02 Bearing 6006-LS(4#7#%6006-LS)
197 AMB150-312001-000 Loading wheel(7&Z#S)

198 AMB150-312002-000 Spacer bush(fRE)

199 AEBS200-311003-000 Shaft sleeve(#iE)

200 AEBS200-350007-000 Dust cap(BF4s= )

201 G0894P1-000030-00 Snap ring A30(GmAsEMHEEE-AZY30)
202 AEBS200-350002-000 Washer(#5)

203 AEBS200-350100-000 Double row bearing(JF![E R F4H7E)
204 ADSB140-313000-000 Bearing block(Z%<EE )

205 G0893P1-000058-00 Snap ring A58(FL A4 - AB58)
206 G000889-000010-00 Nut M10(#28M10)

207 G000889-000014-00 Nut M14(8283M14 )

208 ADSB140-311000-000 Bracket assy( 37285 Ek)

209 G0097P1-000010-00 Washer 10(ZE10)

210 ADSB140-310001-000 Bolt(i1Zf%)

211 AMDB100-310001-000 Compression spring(E4&5#EE)
212 ADSB140-312000-000 Bracket assy(TN32ZRE\AK)

213 G005782-014100-00 Bolt M14x100(#24E M14x100)
214 AEBS200-350006-000 Shaft sleeve(}#iE)

215 AMD100-310002-000 Dust cap(frss

216 GT00276-0006205-02 Bearing 6205-LS(3#1756205-LS )
217 ADS200-310002-000 Balance wheel(4#E156P140x55 )
218 ADS200-310003-000 Shaft sleeve(HENE)

219 AEBS200-350009-000 PU spring B3R ERIHEE)

220 G005783-014110-00 Bolt M14x110(42#% )

221 G006172-000014-00 Nut M14(12M14)

222 ADS200-310004-000 Dust cap(PrsEs

223 G0894P1-000030-00 Snap ring A30(%mAsE MR -ARY30)
224 AEBS200-350002-000 Washer(#5)

225 ADS200-311000-001 Bearing block(ZZ<EE)

226 AEBS200-350100-000 Double row bearing (%! B #ER T4 )
227 G0893P1-000058-00 Snap ring A58(FLA5H ISR -ARY58)
228 ADS200-310005-001 Shaft sleeve(}#iE)

229 AMD100-310002-000 Dust cap(BF4ss )

230 GT00276-0006205-02 Bearing 6205-LS(3#756205-LS )
231 ADS200-310003-000 Shaft sleeve(FEENE)

232 ADS200-310002-000 Balance wheel(4#E152P140x55)
233 G005782-014120-00 Bolt M14x120(#24E M14x120)




234 ADS200-312000-000 Bracket assy( E3ZZRIEAR)

235 G005782-014120-00 Bolt M14x100(#t& M14x100 )

236 G000889-000014-00 Nut M14(#283M14 )

237 GT070P1-008020-00 Screw M8x20(#2£TM8x20 )

238 ADS200-313000-001 Bracket assy(T3z2ZB&6K)

239 ADS200-310001-000 Leaf springG#E )

240 G000093-000008-00 Washer 8(#&8)

241 G005783-008014-00 Bolt M8x14(#Et&M8x14 )

242 G005783-010035-00 Bolt M10x35(#2#£M10x35)

243 G000093-000010-00 Washer 10(Z&10)

244 G0097P1-000010-00 Washer 10(£[&10)

245 ADS200-300001-000 Washer(# k)

246 ADSB140-310000-000 Balance wheel assy See0801(4@BE%C 5% H0801)
247 AEDSB160-300001-000 Shaft(iFEEECH)

248 AMD100-320000-000 Load wheel assy See0901(7&&#C/E6% H0901)
249 G000879-006075-00 Pin 6x75(f5 6x75)

250 G005783-010025-00 Bolt M10x25(#212M10x25)

251 G000093-000010-00 Washer 10(210 )

252 G0097P1-000010-00 Washer 10(ZE10)

253 ADS200-300001-000 Washer(#5)

254 ADS200-310000-001 Balance wheel assy See0701 (484SR 10701)
255 GT070P3-012095-01 Screw M12x95(#2£TM12x95)

256 AEDS140-300001-000 Plate(Z£HR)

257 AMB150-312000-000 Load wheel assy See0901(7&&#CEA% 10901)
258 AEDS140-300002-000 Bushing 252813(#3&252813)

259 JT79404-006000-00 Grease fitting M6(EECZHIAMG6)
260 ADS200-230000-001 Control handle(FAELE %)

261 G005783-008025-00 Screw M8x25(H2£TM8x25)

262 G000093-000008-00 Washer 8(3&3)

263 AB200-210000-001 Handle arm(FREEAK)

264 AB200-230000-000 Gas spring(Ss¥E S K)

265 G000093-000010-00 Washer 10(£[&10)

266 G000070-010016-00 Screw M10x16(#2£JM10x16)

267 G000070-008020-00 Screw M8x20(#2£TM8x20 )

268 AB200-200002-000 Shaft(4H)

269 AMB150-200003-000 Bushing151717(#3&151717)

270 G000879-005050-00 Pin 5x50(%§ 5x50)

271 AB200-220000-000 Support assy(3ZZREk)

272 G005783-012040-01 Bolt M12x40(#21&M12x40 )

273 G000093-000012-00 Washer 12(2E12)

274 AB200-201000-000 Steering support(¥&FI3ZEE)

275 AB200-200001-000 Switch protection plate(f{@hFXFH1PHR)
276 DBS10B-005 Body case(7zfK)

277 YQX30-0016 Adjust washer(JF%EER)

278 GT00297-0030208-00 Bearing 30208 (&R F4#H#30208)
279 DBS10A-001 Washer ()

280 TC 52x80x8 Oil seal(GHEY)




281 DBS10A-102 Connecing flange(BX#EiE=)

282 DBS10-101 Stud (BELEEH)

283 DBS10-015 Nut(FSARIA=HIZE)

284 GT00297-0032010-00 Bearing 32010(E#EAF4Hi#32010)
285 DBS10A-202 Gear(MaHREERSES)

286 DBS10A-002 Adjust washer (&%)

287 DBS10A-003 Washer(#[E])

288 G005783-012035-00 Bolt M12x35(73FkiREM12x35)
289 DBS10-012 Adjusting pad(EEE)

290 DBS10-201 Spiral bevel gear(EaMEHEPLL)
291 LM72849 () Tapered roller bearing(EI#ERT4HF)
292 LM72810 (4h) Tapered roller bearing(E#ERT4HF)
293 DBS10B-007 Gear(M\Ehi5%e)

294 DBS10-009 Adjust washer(JF%E&)

295 DBS10-011 Washer(#)

296 DBS10-010 Nut(iRs})

297 DBS10B-006 Gear(FEEhi5%E0)

298 DBS10B-008 Connection board ((EiEE)

299 G001235-015003P1-00 O-Ring 150x3.1(O&Z£3E]150%3.1)
300 G000070-006015-00 Screw M6x15(H7 FBEHESLIZETM6X15)
301 DBS10-300 Breather plug(BSZEHAE)

302 DBS10-013 Cover board(ZEtR)

303 G001235-013503P1-00 O-Ring 135x3.1(OBZ £ 135x3.1)
304 DBS10-014 Sealing gasket(Z£g#)

305 SDCS15-111 Magnetic plug(FZ4HIRZE)

306 JB/ZQ4444-86-M14x1.5 Plug M14x1.5(R7<FAIEEEM14x1.5)
307 G001235-004702P5-00 O-Ring 47x2.5(0BZ 1B 47x2.5)
308 ABS200-114000-G00 Electromagnetic brake See0301(EB#HIzh2§ I0301)
309 G0894P1-000020-00 Circlip for shaft 20358 MHESE-AZL20)
310 AB200-110000-G00 Traction motor (25 |EB#1)

311 G000070-008075-00 Screw M8x75(#2£TM8x75)

312 G000093-000008-00 Washer 8(3&8)

313 GT00276-0006204-06 Bearing 6204-2LS(3#17#6204-2LS )
314 G000889-000012-00 Nut M12(128M12)

315 G000070-008040-00 Screw M8x40(#85TM8x40 )

316 AD200-100001-000 Driving seat(3Xz/1EE)

317 G005787-016045-01 Bolt M16x45(12t2M16x45)

318 G000070-008045-00 Screw M8x45(12£TM8x45 )

319 ABS200-112000-G00 Slewing bearing([EI&3Hi%)

320 AB200-100002-000 Steering seat(AJJ4&[EIEE)

321 ABS200-111000-G00 Transmission See0201 (iEEFE 10201)
322 ABS200-110025-000 Driving wheel(BXz1%2)

323 NB200-100001-000 Washer (&)




